19020736		
Recorded at the request of: Stewart Title Company 455 East 500 South #200 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 #00050101	•	
NPW-02-152-16	Space above for Recorder's Use	\
BRANTEC ADDRESS	 -	\
2544, St. QUIT CL.	AIM DEED	\
120000000000000000000000000000000000000	_	
LARRY W. HUDSON AND SAND	RA HUDSON, Husband and Wife,	
Grantor, of Post Townsend Cou	inty of Johnson, State of	
Weishington, hereby QUIT		
3	Wife, as Joint Tenants, Grantee, of Panaca,	
	sum of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other	
good and valuable consideration the followi		
Panaca, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada	- \	
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and	made a part hereof.	
Witness the hand of said Grantor, th	is 2 / day of June, 2000.	
The same of same of same, and	ay or sure, 2000.	
	Larry W. Huyson	
	Sandra Hudson	
))	
STATE OF WASHING TOW.	/ /	•
COUNTY OF JEFFERON }		
On the 21 day of chur	, 2000, personally appeared before me	
LARRY W. HUDSON AND SANDRA HU	JDSON, the signers of the foregoing	
instrument, who duly acknowledged to me	that they executed the same.	
_	Serat Stemper	
	Notary Public Residing at: CHIMACUM	STAGE
, ,		GIRE

My Commission Expires: _\gamma\(\frac{11105}{1105}

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at the Northwest comer of Lot numbered One (1) in Block numbered Thirty-Five (35) of said town of Panaca, running thence South 94 feet, thence running at right angles East 100 feet to the true Point of Beginning, thence continuing East 7 feet, thence running South 48 feet, thence running West 7 feet, thence running North 48 feet to the true Point of Beginning.

NO. 114740

FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF COM_COUNTY_TITLE

LINE 28, 2000

AT_57_LINUTES PART 3_D'CLOCK

PY_N BOOK 149_OF OPINCIAL
RECORDS PAGE 98_LINCOLN

COUNTY REVAOA

Jeslie Briche

	CCT TONOPAR
State of Nevada	
Declaration of Value	FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
·- 	Document / Instrument # 114740
Assessor Percel Number(s)	
a) <u>02-152-16</u> b)	
c)	
d)	Naoma Lydon
2. Type of Property	Nye County Recorder / Aud P.O. Box 1111
a) Vacant Land b) XX Single Fa	
c) Cando/Townhouse d) C 2-4 Plex	Tonopah, NV 89049
e) D Apartment Building 1) D Commen	
g)	iome
i/ U billel	- / (
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	5
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances	
/ /	
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrument #	Book:Page:)
_ / /	
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, section 2:	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	·
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\ \
	'\ \
 Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375,090, see 	ction: NRS 134 090/3
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375,090, see b. Explain Reason for Exemption; to esta	ction: NRS 134.090/3 ablish record ownership
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, see b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to esta	ction: NRS 134.090/3 ablish record ownership
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to esta	ablish record ownership
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to esta	ablish record ownership
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	ablish record ownership
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	ablish record ownership
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to esta 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Granter)/Beyer(Grantee), declares as the information provided is correct to the best of their information and formation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallow in a penalty of 10% of the tax due pies lyterest at 1 1/2% per meant.	ablish record ownership al acknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 and NRS 3 as belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate of the period of
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to esta 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Granter)/Beyer(Grantee), declares as the information provided is correct to the best of their information and formation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallow in a penalty of 10% of the tax due pies lyterest at 1 1/2% per meant.	ablish record ownership
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	ablish record ownership ad acknowledges, under pensity of perjusy, pursuant to NRS 375,060 and NRS 3 as belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate traces of any claimed mamprion, or other determination of additional use due, as traces to NRS 373,030, the Buyer and Seiler shall be jointly and severally Hable
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/BeyertGrantee), declares as the information provided is correct to the best of their information afternation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallow a peculty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per ments. Furthermore amount owned. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	ablish record ownership al acknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 and NRS 3 as belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate of the period of
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor))/BuyertGrantee), declares a feas the information provided is correct to the best of their information aformation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disalton a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore declared amount owned. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Solier Signature	ablish record ownership ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor))/Beyer(Grantee), declares at the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agrees that disallow in a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per month. For additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Soliter Signature AMA Hudson	ablish record ownership ad acknowledges, under pensity of perjusy, pursuant to NRS 375,060 and NRS 3 as belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate traces of any claimed mamprion, or other determination of additional use due, as traces to NRS 373,030, the Buyer and Seiler shall be jointly and severally Hable
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/PhypertGrantee), declares a feat the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallow a peculty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore over the parties are the disallow as peculty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore over the parties are the disallow and the provided in the parties are	ablish record ownership ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption of Exempti	ablish record ownership ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Phyper(Grantee), declares as the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disalter in a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore would be a penalty of 10% of	ablish record ownership decknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and acknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 as belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate taccord any claimed mamphion, or other determination of additional tax due, measure to NRS 375.050, this Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally Hable BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature Print Name Address City State Zip
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor))/Buyer(Grantee), declarer as the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disalter as a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore amount greed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Seller Signature August Hudson Address 1030 Lawrence Street City Port Townsend State Washingtonzip 98368 Talephone	ablish record ownership descinomicoges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and archaeolic fig. and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate takes of any claimed mammpion, or other determination of additional tax due, manages to NRS 373.030, this Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally Hable BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature Print Name Address City State Zip Telephone
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: The undersigned Seller (Grantor))/Buyer(Grantee), declarer as the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disalter as a penalty of 10% of the tax due ples interest at 1 1/2% per menth. Furthermore amount greed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Seller Signature August Hudson Address 1030 Lawrence Street City Port Townsend State Washingtonzip 98368 Talephone	ablish record ownership decknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and acknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 as belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate taccord any claimed mamphion, or other determination of additional tax due, measure to NRS 375.050, this Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally Hable BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature Print Name Address City State Zip
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption of the Exemption of	ablish record ownership descinomicoges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and archaeolic fig. and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate takes of any claimed mammpion, or other determination of additional tax due, manages to NRS 373.030, this Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally Hable BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature Print Name Address City State Zip Telephone
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Explain Reason for Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption: to establish Exemption of the Exemption of	ablish record ownership de acknowledges, under pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate it accord say claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, and accord any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, and accord any according to the support of the support
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	ablish record ownership ad acknowledges, under pensity of perjusy, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and acknowledges, under pensity of perjusy, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 3 and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate anacc of any claimed assumption, or other description of additional tax due, as remains to NRS 373.030, the Bayer and Seller shall be jointly and severally Hable BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature Print Name Address City State Telephone Capacity ECURSTING RECORDING